ERITASR
Type ApPROVAL CpnTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE NO.8.9T62
This Certificate consists of 3 pages
This is to certify that the
Electric Motor
w ith typ e de s i gnation( s )
M2FA

IF23
45"C
Nom. Power ! Type designation i Max power
(kw)
:
(kw)
I 6 pole
i 103 : 250546
i tz6 , zsorue o
52
63
2
2
86
28OSMA 6
86
103
126
362 315SA 6 126
: 3I5LA2
I 3I5LB2
r 355542i :ssua z
, 355M8 2
408 i 315SMA 6 r52
r84
212
230
287
460 i 315M8 6
460 315LA6
520
575
725
35554 6
355SB 6
, 355LA2 355MA 6 345
4pofe I pole
25058 825054 4 | 86
250M4 4 : 103 250M8 8 52
250M8 4 : 126 280SA 8 63
: 280544 : 126
280SMA 4 . 152
280M8 4 . 183
. :tSSe  . I84
,315SMA4 i 230
86
103
103
126
315MB 4 i 287
r52
172
2r23t5LA4
35554 4
35558 4
360
362
408
i 355M4 4
i-+oolrn
500
750
DETNoRSKEVSnTT¡s AS
Form No.: 20.90a lssue: January 98
FAX: (+47) 67 57 99 11
Page 2 of 3
VERITASVEIEN 1, 1322 HøV IK, NORWAY TEL: (+47) 67 57 99 00